
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 99558581

Data publicarii	01.07.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.867,88 RON - 6.867,88 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 RCM 6427539038054 ML 200.00 4.32 864.00 164.16 2 CABLU MYYM 5x6 6427539010197 ML 160.00 19.35 3,096.00 588.24 3 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 8001636056180 Buc 10.00 7.42 74.20 14.10 4 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 000 63A 02-0211 5205014099148 Buc 35.00 8.22 287.70 54.66 5 SCHE 4P 63A C 4.5KA EZ9F32463 3606481493194 Buc 2.00 166.73 333.46 63.36 6 SIR CLEMA 16mm SCAME 815.2364B 8001636075600 Buc 2.00 11.21 22.42 4.26 7 SOCLU SIG MPR 160 NH00 690V 02-0256 5205014099469 Buc 70.00 25.23 1,766.10 335.56 1 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 6427539005698 ML 200.00 2.12 424.00 80.56
